~
SE
E T
ICON
E~
UCTORS
TECHNICAL
PUBLICATION

s w • • K B • 8 0 5
FIXED FIXED BASE FIXED
BASIC CODE VOL TAGE CODe OUTLINE CODE POLARITY TYPE CODE
(see above) N = cathode
R = anode
Typical code SW16KBR805 = 1600VRRM diode with base anode
In the interest of product improvement, Westcode reserves the right to change specifications at any time without notice.
D K80S
u
o
ci
E
2
.>f.
c:
.~
'" '" .c
x
'" E
~
~
'" ;::
C .g
'" c. :;
'0
"E
ro
;::
~
x
ro
E
~
~
'" 0.
E
'"
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
o
o
1600
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400 !--
200
o
o
I""!~
~
l"- t'-
I'
J
I
6 phase 3 phase j-- 1 phase!-- DC'-
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
I I I 1 phase. i-t--+- DS . !--
I 3 phase
6 phase V
I
II 1-::'
/ 1 -1-
[;/ V r- . - -H.l .- i- ...